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10-year FTE Trend for All Oregon Community Colleges
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10-year FTE Trend for OCCC
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Retention/Persistence

Fall to Winter Retnetion
80.0%

70.0%
60.0%
50.0%
40.0%
30.0%
20.0%

10.0%

0.0%
2020-21 2021-22 2022-23

mmmm Returned for Winter Threshold

OREGON COAST
COMMUNITY COLLEGE

Shaping the Future Through Learning




~ Retention/Persistence

All DFW Grades in 1st Term
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Retention/Persistence

Fall to Fall Pesistence
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PACE

Earned 9+ Credits in 1st Term
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PACE

% of New Students Completing Gateway Writing in 1st Year
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PACE

% of New Students Completing Gateway Math in 1st Year
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Completion

Cohort Year by Outcome (150% of Time)
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What are we doing?

*Schedule and Modality
*Mentoring

*Corequisite Instruction
*Matriculation Project

*Student Services Redesign
*Examining our Polices/Procedures
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Questions
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